System 250

18712

Old item no.: 18712

SYSTEM 250-FL

*72 Hour Quick Ship Microscope* Binocular Stereo-Zoom microscope

with sturdy, heavy-duty, cast aluminum housing and single boomstand.
Standard with 6.5X - 45X magnification range and .65X - 4.5X zoom
range. 17W Fluorescent Ring Light included.

Lightsource
Number of lamps
Lightsource
Lamp power (W)

CRI and/or Color Temperature

Dimensions

Net weight (kg)
Gross weight (Ib.)
Arm length (in.)

Termination
Cord length (ft)

Mounting

Ballast

Type of Ballast

glamox.com/luxous

T5
17
5600K

58
26

5

Boomstand

Multi watt HF

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.
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Electrical data
Maximum frequency (Hz)
Minimum frequency (Hz)
Maximum voltage (V)

Voltage from (V)

Body
Body color

Body material

Technical data

IP classification

Optic

Working distance (mm)

60
50
120
100

Grey

Aluminum

20

95
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